22 Piston

Overview technical documents/Professional/Industrial cleaning systems/Maximum pressure cl

eaners/HD 9/50-4 (1.367-151.0)/Spare parts list HD 9/50-4_HD 13/35-4/20 Pump set/22 Piston

09.05.2015

LV


Raits
Sticky Note
Klaņa pirksts - K4880059_2

Raits
Typewritten Text
Klaņa pirksts - K4880059_2

Raits
Typewritten Text


22 Piston

Overview technical documents/Professional/Industrial cleaning systems/Maximum pressure cleaners/HD 9/50-4 (1.367-151.0)/Spare parts list HD 9/50-4_HD 13/35-4/20 Pump set/22 Piston

Rez.dalas/nodil.pakl.dalas Poz.

Materiala Nr.

Nosaukums

Daudzums

Pardos. vieniba no ser. Nr..

0 3.533-134.0 Pump set complete Hub25 D14 1.000 ST
Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0
0 4.533-034.0 Pump set complete lift 20 D14 1.000 ST
Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-153.0
0 4.533-033.0 Pump set complete lift 20, D16 1.000 ST
Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-152.0
0 3.533-173.0 Pump set complete lift 25, D16 1.000 ST
Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0
X 1 7.306-807.0 Cylinder head screw M10x85-8.8-A3E 1SO4 8.000 ST
X-X 2 2.885-158.0 Spare part set valve 1.000 ST
Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 /-153.0
X-X 2 2.885-112.0 Spare part set valve 2.000 ST
Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0
X-X 3 6.362-377.0 Gredzenblive 38,0 X 2,0-NBR 70 3.000 ST
X-X 4 6.367-032.0 Rotary shaft seal 24X 35-NBR 3.000 ST
5 6.362-585.0  seal 1.000 ST
6 5.411-062.0 Vitntapa 1.000 ST
7 7.304-397.0 Hexagonal head screw M8x20-8.8-A2E ISO 8.000 ST
8 6.362-887.0 Gredzenblive 65,0 X 2,5 2.000 ST
X 9 6.401-384.0 Cylindere bearing NJ 2206 E P/C3 2.000 ST
10 5.063-195.0 Vaks 1.000 ST
11  5.132-107.0 Plug 1.000 ST
12 5.070-194.0 Tank 1.000 ST
13 6.362-168.0 o ring seal 1.000 ST
X 14 6.363-257.0 O-Ring seal 1.000 ST

Lapa 2



22 Piston

Overview technical documents/Professional/Industrial cleaning systems/Maximum pressure cleaners/HD 9/50-4 (1.367-151.0)/Spare parts list HD 9/50-4_HD 13/35-4/20 Pump set/22 Piston

Rez.dalas/nodil.pakl.dalas Poz. Materiala Nr. Nosaukums Daudzums Pardos. vieniba no sér. Nr..
15 5.064-154.0 Cover 1.000 ST
16 7.306-030.0 Screw M 6x14-A2-70 DIN 7984 4.000 ST

X-X 17 6.367-099.0 Rotary shaft seal 52x30 1.000 ST
18 7.318-038.0 Parallel key 8x7x40-C45R DIN 6885 1.000 ST
19 7.306-024.0 Cylinder head screw M6x30 -8.8-A2E 1SO4 6.000 ST

X-X 20 6.363-319.0 O-Ring seal 21,5X3,2 1.000 ST
21 5.411-177.0 Screw plug 1.000 ST

X-X 22 5.116-095.0 Washer lift 25 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0
22 Washer lift 20 D14 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-153.0

X-X 22 5.116-327.0 Washer lift 25 D14 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0

X-X 22 5.116-130.0 Washer lift 20 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-152.0

X-X 23 5.116-370.0 Joint ring 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 /-153.0
X-X 23 7.362-029.0  Joint ring A8x14 -Cu DIN 7603 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

X-X 24 7.306-259.0 Screw M6x70 -A4-70 ISO 7380 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 /-153.0

X-X 24  7.306-260.0 Screw M8x70 -A2-70 1SO 7380 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

X 25 4.590-101.0 Safety valve triggering pressure 45 MPa 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

Lapa 3



22 Piston

Overview technical documents/Professional/Industrial cleaning systems/Maximum pressure cleaners/HD 9/50-4 (1.367-151.0)/Spare parts list HD 9/50-4_HD 13/35-4/20 Pump set/22 Piston

Rez.dalas/nodil.pakl.dalas Poz. Materiala Nr. Nosaukums Daudzums Pardos. vieniba no sér. Nr..

X-X 25  4.590-095.0 Safety valve 64 MPa 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 /-153.0

27 5.583-204.0 Valve screw 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 ( 10025 ==>) ;1.367-153.0

27 5.583-196.0 Valve screw 6.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

X-X 28 6.365-494.0 HD set of gaskets W1 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

X-X 28  6.365-538.0 Blivju komplekts 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 /-153.0

X-X 29 6.365-539.0 Blivju komplekts 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 /-153.0

X-X 29 6.365-496.0 ND set of gaskets W2 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

30 5.409-609.0 Drain plug 1" 1.000 ST
31 6.363-437.0 O-Ring seal 30x3 1.000 ST
X-X 32  6.363-513.0 O-Ring seal 14x2 PUR 94 6.000 ST 10025

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 ( 10025 ==>) ;1.367-153.0

X-X 32 6.363-392.0 Gredzenblive 20,0 x 2,0 PUR 94 6.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

X-X 33 5.111-030.0 Sleeve D16 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

X-X 33 5.111-044.0 Sleeve D14 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 /-153.0

34 3.626-009.0 Gear lift 20 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-152.0

Lapa 4



22 Piston

Overview technical documents/Professional/Industrial cleaning systems/Maximum pressure cleaners/HD 9/50-4 (1.367-151.0)/Spare parts list HD 9/50-4_HD 13/35-4/20 Pump set/22 Piston

Rez.dalas/nodil.pakl.dalas Poz. Materiala Nr. Nosaukums Daudzums Pardos. vieniba no sér. Nr..
34  3.626-008.0  Gear lift 25 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0

X 34 3.626-014.0 Gear Hub 25 D14 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0
34 4.626-006.0 Gear lift 20 D14 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-153.0
35 4.550-816.0 Cylinder head kpl. D16 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

35 4.550-936.0 Cylinder head complete D14 1.000 ST 10025

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 ( 10025 ==>) ;1.367-153.0

X-X 36 5.511-007.0 Screw plug D16 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

X-X 36 5.511-011.0 Screw plug D14 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0

X-X 37 5.112-819.0 Bush D14 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 /-153.0

X-X 37 5.112-807.0 Bush D16 3.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0

38 6.362-079.0 Gredzenblive 18,0 X 2,5 1.000 ST
X-X 39 6.362-170.0 ring o seal 1.000 ST
40 7.312-073.0 Washer 8 -CuzZn I1SO 7092 1.000 ST
41  6.363-328.0  O-Ring seal 23.16x5.33 1.000 ST
42 6.869-088.0 Fitting grease white Turmopast NBI 2 1.000 ZST
100 2.885-121.0 Spare parts set industry pump 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-150.0 /-152.0

Lapa 5



22 Piston

Overview technical documents/Professional/Industrial cleaning systems/Maximum pressure cleaners/HD 9/50-4 (1.367-151.0)/Spare parts list HD 9/50-4_HD 13/35-4/20 Pump set/22 Piston

Rez.dalas/nodil.pakl.dalas Poz. Materiala Nr. Nosaukums Daudzums Pardos. vieniba no sér. Nr..

X-X 100 2.885-140.0 Spare part set 1.000 ST

Pozicijas teksts: 1.367-151.0 /-153.0

Lapa 6


http://www.tcpdf.org



